FPID: 417540-6-52-01 Description:
Phase #: IIIR Plans Date: 12/10/2025
Preparer:
Date: 12/10/2025
Conflict # Utility Agency/ Owner
(UAO) Station/Offset
Facility
Description

LP11 2098+77, 49' LT. Light Pole 11 - Exploratory Y LP-11 Design change/No Conflict
LP12 2099+73, 136' RT. Light Pole 12 - Exploratory Y LP-12 Design change/No Conflict
LP13 2099+99, 62' LT. Light Pole 13 - Exploratory Y LP-13 Design change/No Conflict
LP14 2101+46, 129' RT. Light Pole 14 - Exploratory Y LP-14 Design change/No Conflict
LP15 2101+30, 61' LT. Light Pole 15 - Exploratory Y LP-15 Design change/No Conflict
LP16 2102+89, 75' RT. Light Pole 16 - Exploratory Y LP-16 Design change/No Conflict
LP17 2102+61, 31' LT. Light Pole 17 - Exploratory Y LP-17 Design change/No Conflict
LP18 2105+27, 72' RT. Light Pole 18 - Exploratory Y LP-18 Design change/No Conflict
LP19 2105+29, 66' LT. Light Pole 19 - Exploratory Y LP-19 Design change/No Conflict
LP20 802+66, 46' LT. Light Pole 20 - Exploratory Y LP-20 Design change/No Conflict
LP21 2100+90, 172' LT. Light Pole 21 - Exploratory Y LP-21 Design change/No Conflict
LP22 401+47, 41' LT. Light Pole 22 - Exploratory Y LP-22 Design change/No Conflict
LP23 403+01, 38' RT. Light Pole 23 - Exploratory Y LP-23 Design change/No Conflict
LP98 2234+55, 72' RT. Light Pole 98 - Exploratory Y LP-98 Design change/No Conflict
LP99 2235+75, 69' LT. Light Pole 99 - Exploratory Y LP-99 Design change/No Conflict
LP100 2236+95, 72' RT. Light Pole 100 - Exploratory Y LP-100 Design change/No Conflict
LP111 2238+15, 70' LT. Light Pole 111 - Exploratory Y LP-111 Design change/No Conflict
LP113 2240+55, 73' LT. Light Pole 113 - Exploratory Y LP-113 Design change/No Conflict
LP114 2239+35, 72' RT. Light Pole 114 - Exploratory Y LP-114 Design change/No Conflict
LP115 2242+95, 76' LT. Light Pole 115 - Exploratory Y LP-115 Design change/No Conflict
LP116 2241+75, 72' RT. Light Pole 116 - Exploratory Y LP-116 Design change/No Conflict
LP117 2245+35, 77' LT. Light Pole 117 - Exploratory Y LP-117 Design change/No Conflict
LP118 2244+15, 74' RT. Light Pole 118 - Exploratory Y LP-118 Design change/No Conflict
LP119 2247+75, 76' LT. Light Pole 119 - Exploratory Y LP-119 Design change/No Conflict
LP120 2246+55, 74' RT. Light Pole 120 - Exploratory Y LP-120 Design change/No Conflict
LP121 2250+15, 77' LT. Light Pole 121 - Exploratory Y LP-121 Design change/No Conflict
LP122 2248+95, 74' RT. Light Pole 122 - Exploratory Y LP-122 Design change/No Conflict
LP123 2252+55, 77' LT. Light Pole 123 - Exploratory Y LP-123 Design change/No Conflict
LP124 2251+35, 74' RT. Light Pole 124 - Exploratory Y LP-124 Design change/No Conflict
LP125 2254+95, 77' LT. Light Pole 125 - Exploratory Y LP-125 Design change/No Conflict
LP126 2253+75, 75' RT. Light Pole 126 - Exploratory Y LP-126 Design change/No Conflict
LP 127 2257+35, 73' LT. 8" Steel Gas
Main
Light Pole 127 - gas line is shown in ORD
but VVHs are all three exploratory to 8'.
(Our foundation will be 10.5' deep here.)
N LP-127
LP128 2256+15, 74' RT. Light Pole 128 - Exploratory Y LP-128 Design change/No Conflict
1 Comcast 2086+92, 30' LT BTV
In proposed sidewalk and proposed
paved shoulder Y 1-1A No conflict/Design change
2 Immokalee 2088+34, 87' LT Water Main In conflict with proposed side drain Y 1-2A No conflict/design change